

Mat suit 46 of 2024
R-47 of 2024
CNR No. WBDJ 010006642023
Present : Sri Madan Mohan Mishra
JO no. WB00727

Order No. 07 dated 10.10.2025

Parties are found unrepresented without step.

Mediation report in terms of the reference made for mediation by order dated 08.09.2025 is yet to be received from the Office of Secretary, DLSA, Darjeeling.

To 28.11.2025 awaiting mediation report.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling

Sd/-
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling